7:30pm
7:35pm
7:40pm
8:00pm
8:20pm
8:50pm
9:00pm
9:10pm
9:15pm

9:20pm

AGENDA

Town of Sudbury
Finance Committee
September 20, 2004

Fairbank Senior Center - 7:30pm

Item 1. Opening remarks

Item 2: Approve minutes

Item 3: Discussion of revenues for FY06

Item 4. Discussion of guidelines to cost centers

Item 5: Discussion of "Budget Awareness FY06" Presentation
Item 6: Update on Metrics Project with Lincoln FinCom

Item 7: Status of Teachers' Contracts Update

Item 8: Volunteer request for St. Anselm project

ltem 9: Notice of Oct. 4™ joint meeting with Lincoln FinCom

Adjourn

Next Meeting: October 4, 2004 - 7:30pm @ LSRHS library

(Joint meeting with the Lincoln Finance Comm)






