AGENDA

Town of Sudbury Finance Committee September 20, 2004 Fairbank Senior Center - 7:30pm

7:30pm	Item 1: Opening remarks			
7:35pm	Item 2: Approve minutes			
7:40pm	Item 3: Discussion of revenues for FY06			
8:00pm	Item 4: Discussion of guidelines to cost centers			
8:20pm	Item 5: Discussion of "Budget Awareness FY06" Presentation			
8:50pm	Item 6: Update on Metrics Project with Lincoln FinCom			
9:00pm	Item 7: Status of Teachers' Contracts Update			
9:10pm	Item 8: Volunteer request for St. Anselm project			
9:15pm	Item 9: Notice of Oct. 4 th joint meeting with Lincoln FinCom			
9:20pm	Adjourn			

Next Meeting: October 4, 2004 - 7:30pm @ LSRHS library

(Joint meeting with the Lincoln Finance Comm)